
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified 
D N F  
D N F  

Name 
Mark Le Page 
John Mapley 
Seth Davey 
Charlie  Tourtel 
Adam Torode 
Ryan Langlois 
Mark De La Mare 
Remi Le Compte 
Joe Collenette 
Peter Sargent 
Bailey Smalldon 
Mark Smith 
Wayne Piercey 
Mark Naftel 
Mark Ferbrache 
Jamie Rive 
Joe Holden 
Tristan  Robilliard 
Ben  Langlois 
Pete Miller 
Dan Johnson 
Dan Hamon 
Jamy Petit-Fulgoni 
Frankie Middleton 
Freddie  Martel 
Luka Robilliard 
Elenor Holden 
Harry Manning 
Luca Stonebridge 
Archie Manning 
Atticus Robison 
Holly Smith 
Amy  Smith 

Tony Fulgoni 
Dan Thwaite 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 

4 

Diff 

46.013 
1:35.048 
3:34.623 
5:38.660 
7:23.887 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

Total Tm 
1:04:29.006 
1:05:15.019 
1:06:04.054 
1:08:03.629 
1:10:07.666 
1:11:52.893 
1:04:46.480 
1:05:31.535 
1:05:38.352 
1:07:53.283 
1:09:35.933 
1:13:40.399 
1:05:42.056 
1:05:58.331 
1:06:40.149 
1:06:57.731 
1:07:19.490 
1:07:28.479 
1:08:48.174 
1:11:12.225 
1:11:48.970 
1:04:39.744 
1:04:51.695 
1:08:10.604 

47:13.048 
47:15.523 

1:06:58.672 
42:17.285 
44:20.600 
47:47.427 
37:36.049 

1:11:00.000 
43:17.011 

40:12.989 

Best Tm 
6:21.776 
6:22.417 
6:20.505 
6:27.052 
6:49.725 
6:42.523 
6:48.738 
6:46.091 
6:47.574 
7:07.008 
7:30.472 
7:26.057 
7:41.937 
7:51.402 
7:50.602 
7:40.876 
7:32.393 
7:57.733 
7:34.843 
13.136 
7:46.366 
8:06.192 
8:23.904 
8:52.007 
7:26.745 
7:29.213 
10:14.581 
7:44.041 
8:07.268 
8:21.884 
8:01.508 

12:08.383 

8:36.003 

M TB  Categ ory  
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Expert 
Advanced 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Grand Ve te ran 
Veteran 
Grand Ve te ran 
G rand Ve te ran 
Advanced 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Advanced 
Veteran 
Lady 
Lady 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Lady 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 16 
Under 16 

Grand Ve te ran 
Veteran 
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